YIN/YANG Schedule
with Erinbell Fanore

Sunday March 5 Yin
Tuesday =~ March 7 Yang
Sunday March 12 Yang
Tuesday =~ March 14 Yin
Sunday March 19  Yang
Tuesday =~ March 21  Yang
Sunday March 26 Yin
Tuesday =~ March 28 Yang
Sunday April 2 Yang
Tuesday  April 4 Yin

Sunday December4  Yin
Tuesday =~ December 6  Yang
Sunday December 11 Yang
Tuesday = December 13 Yin
Sunday December 18  Yin
Tuesday =~ December 20 Yang
Christmas Break: December 21 — January 2nd
Tuesday  January 3  Yang
Sunday January 8  Yang
Tuesday  January 10  Yin
Sunday January 15 Yang
Tuesday  January 17 Yang
Sunday January 22 Yin
Tuesday  January 24 Yang
Sunday January 29 Yang
Tuesday  January 31 Yin
Sunday February 5 Yang
Tuesday = February 7  Yang
Sunday February 12 Yin
Tuesday  February 14 Yang
Sunday February 19 Yang
Tuesday  February 21 Yin
Sunday February 26 Yang
Tuesday  February 28 Yang
LOCATIONS:

TUESDAY YIN/YANG YOGA

20:15-21:30

in

LiZ - Logopidie im Zentrum
Odenwaldstr.10

12161 Berlin - Friedenau

Costs:

Trial Class: 10 euros
Drop in: 15 euros
5 classes card: 70 euros
10 classes card: 120 euros

Easter Break: April 8 — April 17

Tuesday  April 18 Yang
Sunday April 23 Yin
Tuesday  April 25 Yang
Sunday April 30 Yang
Tuesday  May 2 Yin
Sunday May 7  Yang
Tuesday @ May9  Yang
Sunday May 14 Yin
Tuesday = May 16 Yang
Sunday May 21 Yang
Tuesday = May 23 Yin
Sunday May 28 Yang
Tuesday = May 30 Yang
SUNDAY YIN/YANG YOGA
19:30 - 20:45

in

Stockwerk Drei

Bundesallee 89
12161 Berlin



